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THIS MASTER PLAN FOR THE VERANDAS HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR GENERAL ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT BE TO SCALE. ALL ILLUSTRATIONS HEREON, INCLUDING LOT LAYOUT, STREETS, LAKES, LANDSCAPING AND FUTURE DEVELOPMENT AREAS ARE CONCEPTUAL AND SUBJECT TO PARTIAL OR TOTAL MODIFICATION
OR MAY NOT BE DEVELOPED AT ALL. NO PURCHASER SHOULD RELY ON THIS MASTER PLAN IN MAKING A DECISION TO PURCHASE PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERANDAS; ASSOCIATION BYLAWS, PURCHASE AGREEMENT, RECORD PLAT, OTHER DOCUMENTATION AND ALL MATTERS OF RECORD MUST BE RELIED UPON.

A Neighborhood for CUTOM HOMES
Fairhope school district
Architectural restrictions

Pool and pavilion
Stocked ponds & fruit orchards
AT&T internet up to 1 GB

Trae Corte
251.751.2223

tcorte@bellsouth.net

Michelle Bigler
251.367.1111

michelledbigler@gmail.com

www.theVerandasFairhope.com

Building Setbacks
Front :
Rear :
Side :
Side Street:

30 Ft.
30 Ft.
10 Ft.
20 Ft.


